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ITEM
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DESCRIPTION
SLC SUMMERLAND ABANDONED WELLS/PLUG 3 NEG DEC

CONTRACT SUMMERLAND BCH WELLS ABANDONMENT

W.0. #

C 9023, W 3399, W
30007

C 9023, W 3399, W
30007

LSE #

OTHER

ACTION

County
42

42

=

oo

SUMMERLAND ABANDONED WELLS/PLUG 3 NEG DEC

CONTRACTS OWENS LK DUST MITIGATION GBUAPC

‘GREAT BASIN UNIFIED AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DIST OWENS LK

‘OWENS LAKE DUST ABATEMENT CONTRACTS REGENTS/GBUAPCD

‘REGENTS UNIVERSITY OF CALIF OWENS LK DUST MITIGATION

‘SLC/OWENS LK DUST ABATEMENT CONTRACTS REGENTS/GBUAPCD

‘GTE CALIF WALNUT GR/GEORGIANA SL TERMINATE + REISSUE

C 9023, W 3399, W
30007
C 9175, W 24777

C 9175, W 24777

C 9175, W 24777

C 9175, W 24777

C 9175, W 24777

W 24708

P 4261

42

14

14

14

14

14

34
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